
SOLOHIPICA.CL V. A LA HIPICA TIERRA DERECHA TURF SPORTS
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PRONÓSTICOS
Valparaíso Spor t ing

Reunión Nº 27
Miércoles 22 de Mayo de 2019

9 LADY VIÑA 9 LADY VIÑA 5 WE W. ROCK YOU 5 WE W. ROCK YOU
11 MANCAQUI 2 LA KAKUNA 2 LA KAKUNA 2 LA KAKUNA
10 HAPPY TEAM 10 HAPPY TEAM 10 HAPPY TEAM 2 MAIRITO
2 MAIRITO 4 COMPAD. MANOLO 2 MAIRITO 4 COMPAD. MANOLO
6 CAPO DEL BATRO 6 CAPO DEL BATRO 6 CAPO DEL BATRO 4 KITTEN STORM
8 TELECOMANDO 3 POTRO LIDER 4 KITTEN STORM 3 POTRO LIDER
10 CHINCHE PITUCO 9 LADEADO 9 LADEADO 10 CHINCHE PITUCO
6 ATINADITO 5 UNA ESTRELLITA 10 CHINCHE PITUCO 5 UNA ESTRELLITA
1 LADY NALA 7 CIUDAD BELLA 7 CIUDAD BELLA 1 LADY NALA
9 LA CAMBUSA 2 LA BESADORA 1 LADY NALA 2 LA BESADORA
7 IDIOT 4 BURJAN 4 BURJAN 3 ANDRIU
4 BURJAN 7 IDIOT 3 ANDRIU 7 IDIOT
4 MAESTRO PEIRO 8 TALCA PARIS 8 TALCA PARIS 4 MAESTRO PEIRO
9 QUIERO VERTE 6 LEMUNAO 4 MAESTRO PEIRO 6 LEMUNAO
7 EMIR SUREÑO 4 TIRA AL BLANCO 4 TIRA AL BLANCO 7 EMIR SUREÑO
4 TIRA AL BLANCO 5 MIRA BIEN 7 EMIR SUREÑO 5 MIRA BIEN
7 SANDY BAY 7 SANDY BAY 7 SANDY BAY 8 EL IMPARABLE
4 MAGNUS CHASE 5 WAISTCOAT 8 EL IMPARABLE 5 WAISTCOAT
3 PICHITA 11 MILAZZA 11 MILAZZA 3 PICHITA
6 BROOKLYN BRIDGE 8 SANFORIZADO 3 PICHITA 8 SANFORIZADO
9 KHAL DROGO 3 MICK JAGGER 3 MICK JAGGER 6 EL PAQUI
6 EL PAQUI 4 EZEL 6 EL PAQUI 4 EZEL
7 SOÑAR SOÑAR 7 SOÑAR SOÑAR 7 SOÑAR SOÑAR 6 AUDEMARS
6 AUDEMARS 3 PUEBLO HEROICO 6 AUDEMARS 3 PUEBLO HEROICO
10 EL CORTAITO 10 EL CORTAITO 10 EL CORTAITO 7 MATIUS
7 MATIUS 13 MASTER EASTER 7 MATIUS 13 MASTER EASTER
2 SINFONIA CLASICA 4 FLASH FLINK 4 FLASH FLINK 1 CORTINERO
7 SANS AUVERN 12 ULTIMO ROMANCE 1 CORTINERO 12 ULTIMO ROMANCE
4 RIO DE PIEDRAS 4 RIO DE PIEDRAS 4 RIO DE PIEDRAS 1 MELQUIADES
6 FANTASTICO DAR 3 PUERTO QUITO 1 MELQUIADES 3 PUERTO QUITO
7 ASCOT LADY 14 ROSY FLAMINGO 14 ROSY FLAMINGO 10 BUCEADOR
10 BUCEADOR 15 RIVAR. CANAVESE 10 BUCEADOR 15 RIVAR. CANAVESE
4 IL PAJARONE 1 CARA DE BUENO 1 CARA DE BUENO 7 CIPOLETTI
7 CIPOLETTI 2 LOKOMIA 7 CIPOLETTI 2 LOKOMIA
12 YES YES YES 7 BAR TENDER 7 BAR TENDER 15 LO M. QUE HAY
6 INDIECITO 12 YES YES YES 12 YES YES YES 12 YES YES YES
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9 LADY VIÑA 7 DEL M. VENGO 5 WE W. R. YOU 9 LADY VIÑA 5 WE W. R. YOU
3 MI C. LO SABE 8 PAGANDO 9 LADY VIÑA 3 MI C. LO SABE 8 PAGANDO
2 MAIRITO 1 THE MANDATE 3 VAGAMUNDO 10 HAPPY TEAM 1 THE MANDATE
10 HAPPY TEAM 4 C. MANOLO 1 THE MANDATE 3 VAGAMUNDO 2 MAIRITO
6 C. DEL BATRO 2 NO DE VIDA 3 POTRO LIDER 6 C. DEL BATRO 6 C. DEL BATRO
2 NO DE VIDA 4 KITTEN STORM 2 NO DE VIDA 4 KITTEN STORM 3 POTRO LIDER
6 ATINADITO 2 JONASITO 10 CH. PITUCO 7 ADONDE VAY 5 UNA ESTRELL
9 LADEADO 3 TALANSKY 2 JONASITO 5 UNA ESTRELL. 10 CH. PITUCO
3 L. DEL DESIER. 2 LA BESADORA 7 CIUDAD BELLA 1 LADY NALA 9 LA CAMBUSA
7 CIUDAD BELLA 6 ICE LOVE 9 LA CAMBUSA 7 CIUDAD BELLA 1 LADY NALA
4 BURJAN 5 PUYUHUAPI II 8 HERRICK 8 HERRICK 4 BURJAN
3 ANDRIU 8 HERRICK 3 ANDRIU 2 SOLEMAXIC 3 ANDRIU
4 MAEST. PEIRO 1 SANCTI PETRI 6 LEMUNAO 4 MAEST. PEIRO 1 SANCTI PETRI
9 QUIERO VERTE 7 APOLINARIS 9 QUIERO VERTE 8 TALCA PARIS 6 LEMUNAO
9 T. DE PUCARA 9 T. DE PUCARA 9 T. DE PUCARA 4 T. AL BLANCO 5 MIRA BIEN
8 T. OF FORTUNE 1 FOGUEADO II 5 MIRA BIEN 3 JUANITO SEND 3 JUANITO SEND
7 SANDY BAY 8 EL IMPARABLE 5 WAISTCOAT 7 SANDY BAY 5 WAISTCOAT
4 MAGN. CHASE 7 SANDY BAY 4 MAGN. CHASE 1 ZOONDERCAK 7 SANDY BAY
3 PICHITA 1 MICHAY 8 SANFORIZADO 3 PICHITA 6 BR. BRIDGE
6 BR. BRIDGE 10 EL LUPI 10 EL LUPI 6 BR. BRIDGE 8 SANFORIZADO
3 MICK JAGGER 4 EZEL 3 MICK JAGGER 3 MICK JAGGER 9 KHAL DROGO
6 EL PAQUI 1 MEKNES 9 KHAL DROGO 6 EL PAQUI 6 EL PAQUI
6 AUDEMARS 7 SOÑAR SOÑAR 3 P. HEROICO 6 AUDEMARS 3 P. HEROICO
7 SOÑAR SOÑAR 8 EXPO DANI 6 AUDEMARS 7 SOÑAR SOÑAR 8 EXPO DANI
4 AL HAKAM 3 THE PARROT 7 MATIUS 7 MATIUS 3 THE PARROT
3 THE PARROT 4 AL HAKAM 13 MAST. EASTER 6 C. DEL AGUA 13 MAST. EASTER
6 L. GALLETUE 1 CORTINERO 6 L. GALLETUE 6 L. GALLETUE 12 ULT. ROMANCE
4 FLASH FLINK 9 BIG DYLAN 12 ULT. ROMANCE 11 CAETANO 1 CORTINERO
9 G. REVOLTOSO 5 SOCOTRON 1 MELQUIADES 6 FANTAST. DAR 5 SOCOTRON
3 PUERTO QUITO 4 R. DE PIEDRAS 3 PUERTO QUITO 10 D. CHAMPIONS 1 MELQUIADES
15 RIV. CANAVESE 11 ASCOT HOME 10 BUCEADOR 10 BUCEADOR 7 ASCOT LADY
14 R. FLAMINGO 12 CAMUTI 7 ASCOT LADY 7 ASCOT LADY 12 CAMUTI
4 IL PAJARONE 1 C. DE BUENO 7 CIPOLETTI 7 CIPOLETTI 3 L`ATLANTIQUE
2 LOKOMIA 3 L`ATLANTIQUE 2 LOKOMIA 6 FR. PROHIBIDA 7 CIPOLETTI
6 INDIECITO 9 ENTERO RICO 15 LO M. QUE HAY 8 CABALERO 15 LO M. QUE HAY
12 YES YES YES 10 FL. OF GOLD 8 CABALERO 12 YES YES YES 6 INDIECITO
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